
UNHCR Technical Experts for Refugee Emergency Upper Nile 

State and Unity State 
 

 

1. Benjamin Ugbe (UGBE@unhcr.org) +211 (0)955 449 986 for Health 

2. Cecile Barbou (BARBOU@unhcr.org) + 211 (0)922 407 469 for 

Health; 

3. Jim Sisson (SISSON@unhcr.org) +211 (0)922 407 464 for WASH 

4. Geoffrey Lewis (LEWISG@unhcr.org) +211 (0)922 407 428 for 

WASH;  

5. Fernando Murillo, (MURILLOF@unhcr.org) +211 (0)922 405 674 

for Shelter 

6. Mark Brooking (BROOKING@unhcr.org) +211 (0)928 067 699 for 

Site Planner /Shelter Coordinator 

7. Bill Cartan (CARTAN@unhcr.org) +211 (0)928 066 816  Site 

Planner/Shelter Coordinator   

8. Lucy Wairimu MUKURIA MUKURIA@unhcr.org  

     +211 (0)922 407 424 for Nutrition  

9. Akissi Irene KOUAME KOUAMEI@unhcr.org +211 (0)922 407 386 

for Education  

 


